ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 7708

INSTITUTION NAME: AGA KHAN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

CITY:

HYDERABAD

PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ROLL NO
7708-E-1-8421
7708-E-2-8422
7708-E-3-8438
7708-E-4-8447
7708-E-6-8482
7708-E-8-8492
7708-E-9-8505

7708-E-10-8509 ANEESH KUMAR

STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
FAREEHA AZIZ AHMED BHUTTO
ASADULLAH SOOMRO KHALIL AHMED

LAVISHKA MUKESH KUMAR
AREESHA IMRAN

WAJIHA KHAN TARIQ ANWER KHAN
AHMED HASSAN KAMALUDDIN
NADIA REHMAT REHMAT KHAN

DILEEP KUMAR

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

O 00 oo ~ W N

60
60
75
75
90
90
90
90

42
44
55
56
58
67
55
60

70.00%
73.33%
73.33%
74.67%
64.44%
74.44%
61.11%
66.67%

8
ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction
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