## **ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2023

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 7708

**INSTITUTION NAME:** AGA KHAN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

CITY: HYDERABAD

PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
7708-E-1-8421	FAREEHA	AZIZ AHMED BHUTTO	1	60	42	70.00%
7708-E-2-8422	ASADULLAH SOOMRO	KHALIL AHMED	2	60	44	73.33%
7708-E-3-8438	LAVISHKA	MUKESH KUMAR	3	75	55	73.33%
7708-E-4-8447	AREESHA	IMRAN	4	75	56	74.67%
7708-E-6-8482	WAJIHA KHAN	TARIQ ANWER KHAN	6	90	58	64.44%
7708-E-8-8492	AHMED HASSAN	KAMALUDDIN	8	90	67	74.44%
7708-E-9-8505	NADIA REHMAT	REHMAT KHAN	9	90	55	61.11%
7708-E-10-8509	ANEESH KUMAR	DILEEP KUMAR	10	90	60	66.67%

8

## **ICATS CRITERIA:**

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction